Boson for FRAMOS
CTIM-00057 Revision  0.06  2024-02-14
Boson for FRAMOS
Users Guide
Document: CTIM-00057
Revision: 0.06
Page 2 of 30 Date: 2024-02-14

Revision: 0.06
Page 9 of 30 Date: 2024-02-14
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number
NGX007 Boson for FRAMOS Carrier Board
NGX017 Boson for FRAMOS Carrier Board – Alternative Parts Version
Note: The Below integrations can be purchased with an NGX017-## SKU as well.
Integrated Assemblies
Part Number Module Option Thermal Option Storage Option Wireless Option
NGX007-01 Jetson Nano™ Thermal Transfer Plate No SSDs Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-02 Jetson Nano™ Passive Heatsink No SSDs Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-03 Jetson Nano™ Active Heatsink No SSDs Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-04 Jetson Nano™ Thermal Transfer Plate NVMe Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-05 Jetson Nano™ Active Heatsink NVMe Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-06 Jetson Nano™ Passive Heatsink NVMe Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-07 Jetson Xavier™ NX Thermal Transfer Plate No SSDs Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-08 Jetson Xavier™ NX Passive Heatsink No SSDs Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-09 Jetson Xavier™ NX Active Heatsink No SSDs Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-10 Jetson Xavier™ NX Thermal Transfer Plate NVMe Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-11 Jetson Xavier™ NX Passive Heatsink NVMe Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-12 Jetson Xavier™ NX Active Heatsink NVMe Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-13 Jetson Xavier™ NX Thermal Transfer Plate No SSDs Installed WiFi/Bluetooth Installed
NGX007-14 Jetson Xavier™ NX Passive Heatsink No SSDs Installed WiFi/Bluetooth Installed
NGX007-15 Jetson Xavier™ NX Active Heatsink No SSDs Installed WiFi/Bluetooth Installed
NGX007-16 Jetson Xavier™ NX Thermal Transfer Plate NVMe Installed WiFi/Bluetooth Installed
NGX007-17 Jetson Xavier™ NX Passive Heatsink NVMe Installed WiFi/Bluetooth Installed
NGX007-18 Jetson Xavier™ NX Active Heatsink NVMe Installed WiFi/Bluetooth Installed
NGX007-19 Jetson Xavier™ NX NVIDIA® Active
Heatsink
No SSDs Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-20 Jetson Xavier™ NX NVIDIA® Active
Heatsink
NVMe Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-21 Jetson Xavier™ NX NVIDIA® Active
Heatsink
No SSDs Installed WiFi/Bluetooth Installed
NGX007-22 Jetson Xavier™ NX NVIDIA® Active
Heatsink
NVMe Installed WiFi/Bluetooth Installed
NGX007-23 Jetson TX2™ NX Thermal Transfer Plate No SSDs Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-24 Jetson TX2™ NX Passive Heatsink No SSDs Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-25 Jetson TX2™ NX Active Heatsink No SSDs Installed No Wireless Installed
Boson for FRAMOS
Users Guide
Document: CTIM-00057
Revision: 0.06
Page 10 of 30 Date: 2024-02-14
NGX007-26 Jetson TX2™ NX Thermal Transfer Plate NVMe Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-27 Jetson TX2™ NX Passive Heatsink NVMe Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-28 Jetson TX2™ NX Active Heatsink NVMe Installed No Wireless Installed
NGX007-29 Jetson TX2™ NX Thermal Transfer Plate No SSDs Installed WiFi/Bluetooth Installed
NGX007-30 Jetson TX2™ NX Passive Heatsink No SSDs Installed WiFi/Bluetooth Installed